Sanction F.No.1-6/7017-EE 5 (MDM-1-2)dated 7th July,2017
of MHRD, Mid Day Meal Division, New Dethi.

2. Letter No. PAO/ Edu / L&M/Authy/20'1 7 - 1 8 t LOA No- 33 Dated 1 1 I 1 4 / 7 t ZO17

Sanction is here by accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs.29000/- (Rupees
twenty nine thousand) only General Component to the Chief Executive bfficer,
District Panchayath, Lakshadweep, Kavaratti as first lnstalgrent of Recurring Centrai
Assistance for the year 2017-18 under National Programme of Mid Day Mea[ Scheme
(Primary(l-V) and Upper Primary(Vt-Vlll)) in schoots.

[...]

Sanction F.No. 1-612017-EE5 (MDM-1-2)dated 7th July,2017

of MHRD, Mid Day Meat Division, New Dethi'

2. Letter No. pAO / Edu / L&M/Au thy I 2017 -1 8/ LOA No-42 Dated 1 1 I 1 4 I 7 I 2017

Sanction is here by accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs'40'69'000/-

lnupeei rourty lakh; sixty nine thousand) only ST Component to the Chief Executive

bffl."r, Distriit pinir,uvuth, Lakshadweep, Kavaratti as first lnstatment of Recurring

Central Assistance io1. if," year 2017-18 under National Programme of Mid Day Meat

scheme (Primary(l-v) and Upper Primary(vl'vlll)) in schoots.